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CONDUIT ENTRIES
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M32 x 1.5p

M20 x 1.5p

M25 x 1.5p

1DOC5013DIMENSION DATA SHEET FOR
CENTORK CK250 & CK500 280314 NTS

COVER TUBE
SUPPLIED IN 150 (6")
INCREMENTS

TOP COVER
ASSY

IDENTIFICATION
PLATE

19
8

7.
78

"

27
5

10
.8

3"
83 3.

27
"

38
3

15
.0

8"

44
0

17
.3

2"

23
0

9.
06

"

61
2.40"

252
9.94"

342
13.44"

12*
.47"

95*
3.75"

POT DRIVE
COVER

SWITCH MECH
COVER

SMALL MOTOR

LARGE MOTOR

70
2.76"

145
5.71"

29
5*

11
.6

1"

24
0*

9.
45

"

EARTHING POINT
M6x1p x 10 DEEP

O
22

0
8.

65
"

CONDUIT
ENTRIES

PLUG &
SOCKET

NOTE;
1) Small motor: 9,12,18,24,36,48,72,96,144,192 rpm (200/250 Nm)
                         9,12,18,24,36,48 rpm (500 Nm)
    Large motor: 72,96,144,192 rpm (400/500 Nm)
2) Non Thrust Base & Thrust Base (Optional)
3) Pot drive is optional as add-on to switch mechanism
4) * Removal allowance required.

CONDUIT
ENTRIES 33

6
13

.2
2"

MATING POSITION
FOR NON-THRUST BASE
(F14/FA14)

MATING POSITION
FOR THRUST BASE
(F14/FA14)
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CONDUIT ENTRIES

40
1

15
.7

8"

5
.20"

22 .8
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18 .7
1"

M32 x 1.5p

M20 x 1.5p

M25 x 1.5p

45
1.77"

CONDUIT
ENTRIES

SWITCH
MECH COVER

MATING POSITION
(F14/FA14)

KNOB LOCAL/STOP/REMOTE
KNOB OPEN/CLOSE

41
4

16
.3

1"

1DOC5013DIMENSION DATA SHEET FOR
CENTORK CK250 & CK500 WITH CENTRONIK 280314 NTS

COVER TUBE
SUPPLIED IN 150 (6")
INCREMENTS

49
3

19
.4

2"

IDENTIFICATION
PLATE

NOTE;
1) Small motor: 9,12,18,24,36,48,72,96,144,192 rpm (200/250 Nm)
                         9,12,18,24,36,48 rpm (500 Nm)
    Large motor: 72,96,144,192 rpm (400/500 Nm)
2) Non Thrust Base & Thrust Base (Optional)
3) Pot drive is optional as add-on to switch mechanism
4) * Removal allowance required.

EARTHING POINT
M6x1p x 10 DEEP

DISPLAY WINDOW

61
2.40"

378
14.86"
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3

15
.0

8"
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0*
9.
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"

44
0

17
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2"
29

5*
11

.6
1"

70
2.76"

145
5.71"

SMALL MOTOR

LARGE MOTOR

23
9

9.
40

"
12

*
.4

7"

THRUST
BASE

NON THRUST BASE

CENTRONIK
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F14 THRUST BASE

80 3.
15

"

3 .1
2"

25 .9
8"

O 90
3.54"

4 HOLES M16*2p
EQUI-SPACED
ON A 140 PCD
(ISO 5210 F14)

2 CAP SCREWS M6.
REMOVE INORDER
TO WITHDRAW
DRIVE COUPLING

1DOC5013DIMENSION DATA SHEET FOR
CENTORK CK250 & CK500 F14/FA14 THRUST BASES 280314 NTS

FA14 THRUST BASE

O 99.964
99.910

O 3.749"
3.742"

4 HOLES 5/8-11UNC
EQUI-SPACED
ON A 5.5' PCD
(MSS SP-102 FA14)

78 3.
06

"

O 57
2.24" MAX

THREADED STEM
O 45

1.77" MAX
KEYED SHAFT

45°

45°
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TYPE 'B1'
COUPLING DETAILS

TYPE 'B3/B4'
COUPLING DETAILS

DOC5013280314

O 30
1.18"

FIXED BORE SIZE (B3)
O 60

2.36"
FIXED BORE SIZE (B1) O 45

1.77"
MAX BORE SIZE (B4)

1 NTSDIMENSION DATA SHEET FOR CENTORK
CK250 & CK500 F14/FA14 NON THRUST BASES

O 59
2.32"

STEM CLEARANCE
O 59

2.32"
STEM CLEARANCE

FA14 BASE DETAILS
FOR 'B1' & 'B3/B4' COUPLINGS

 

O 3.749
3.742

F14 BASE DETAILS
FOR 'B1' & 'B3/B4' COUPLINGS

 

O 99.964
99.910

4 HOLES M16*2p
EQUI-SPACED
ON A 140 PCD
(ISO 5210 F14)

4 HOLES 5/8-11UNC
EQUI-SPACED
ON A 5.5" PCD
(MSS SP-102 FA14)

45°

45°


